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Spring General Election - 04/04/2006

Wisconsin State Elections Board of 10

Office  :

Office  :

Office  :

Office  :

Office  :

Office  :

Supreme Court

Court of Appeals, District 1

Court of Appeals, District 2

Court of Appeals, District 4

Ashland County Circuit Court

Barron County Circuit Court, Branch 2

31

30

47

18

39

32

104393

102004

100886

100761

103070

102686

102289

Linda M. Clifford

Patrick Crooks

Ralph Adam Fine

Richard S. Brown

Margaret J. Vergeront

Robert E. Eaton

Edward R. Brunner

408 Virginia Terrace

5329 Lighthouse Bay Drive

8866 North Lake Drive

329 Woodland Lane

2109 Madison Street

1321 6th Avenue West

1114 West Stout Street

Non-Partisan

Non-Partisan

Non-Partisan

Non-Partisan

Non-Partisan

Non-Partisan

Non-Partisan

12/23/2005

12/22/2005

12/28/2005

12/19/2005

12/22/2005

12/23/2005

3058

1384

1443

1169

209

395

07/29/2005

08/05/2005

08/19/2005

11/02/2005

12/22/2005

11/16/2005

12/05/2005

12/21/2005

12/28/2005

12/19/2005

12/27/2005

12/14/2005

Patrick Crooks

Ralph Adam Fine

Richard S. Brown

Margaret J. Vergeront

Robert E. Eaton

Edward R. Brunner

Incumbent :

Incumbent :

Incumbent :

Incumbent :

Incumbent :

Incumbent :

Madison, WI  53726

Madison, WI  53704-1113

Milwaukee, WI  53217-1938

Oconomowoc, WI  53066

Madison, WI  53711

Ashland, WI  54806

Rice Lake, WI  54868
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Spring General Election - 04/04/2006

Wisconsin State Elections Board of 10

Office  :

Office  :

Office  :

Office  :

Office  :

Office  :

Brown County Circuit Court, Branch 2

Buffalo-Pepin County Circuit Court

Clark County Circuit Court

Dane County Circuit Court, Branch 3

Dane County Circuit Court, Branch 8

Dane County Circuit Court, Branch 12

34

37

8

21

54

16

27

103777

102498

103781

103603

103753

103086

103779

Mark A. Warpinski

James Judge Duvall

Jon M. Counsell

John C. Albert

Koua Vang

Patrick J. Fiedler

David T. Flanagan

154 Garden Gate Court

1245 Riverview Drive

603 East Street

2925 Pebble Valley Court

2919 Vang Road

3309 Kingston Drive

2018 Yahara Place

Non-Partisan

Non-Partisan

Non-Partisan

Non-Partisan

Non-Partisan

Non-Partisan

Non-Partisan

12/23/2005

12/27/2005

12/15/2005

12/21/2005

01/03/2006

12/19/2005

12/22/2005

367

359

299

397

229

394

397

12/23/2005

12/08/2005

11/21/2005

11/29/2005

12/01/2005

10/26/2005

11/07/2005

12/23/2005

12/27/2005

12/27/2005

12/05/2005

12/16/2005

12/16/2005

Mark A. Warpinski

James J. Duvall

Jon M. Counsell

John C. Albert

Patrick J. Fiedler

David Flanagan

Incumbent :

Incumbent :

Incumbent :

Incumbent :

Incumbent :

Incumbent :

Green Bay, WI  54313

Alma, WI  54610

Neillsville, WI  54456

Sun Prairie, WI  53590

Sun Prairie, WI  53590

Madison, WI  53713

Madison, WI  53704
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Office  :

Office  :

Office  :

Office  :

Office  :

Office  :

Door County Circuit Court, Branch 1

Door County Circuit Court, Branch 2

Eau Claire County Circuit Court, Branch 1

Eau Claire County Circuit Court, Branch 3

Eau Claire County Circuit Court, Branch 4

Eau Claire County Circuit Court, Branch 5

1

38

36

6

35

9

103785

102254

103794

103778

102286

103084

D. Todd Ehlers

Peter C. Diltz

Lisa K. Stark

William M. Gabler

Benjamin D. Proctor

Paul J. Lenz

59 West Pine Street

3502 Gibraltar Road

1184 Bittersweet Road

131 Canterbury Road

2209 Skeels Avenue

606 Second Avenue

Non-Partisan

Non-Partisan

Non-Partisan

Non-Partisan

Non-Partisan

Non-Partisan

12/08/2005

12/27/2005

12/27/2005

12/15/2005

12/27/2005

12/15/2005

393

398

287

239

244

375

10/13/2005

11/03/2005

10/31/2005

10/04/2005

12/05/2005

12/15/2005

12/05/2005

12/27/2005

12/27/2005

12/08/2005

12/05/2005

12/08/2005

D. Todd Ehlers

Peter C. Diltz

Lisa K. Stark

William M. Gabler

Benjamin D. Proctor

Paul J. Lenz

Incumbent :

Incumbent :

Incumbent :

Incumbent :

Incumbent :

Incumbent :

Sturgeon Bay, WI  54235

Fish Creek, WI  54212

Eau Claire, WI  54701

Eau Claire, WI  54701

Eau Claire, WI  54701

Eau Claire, WI  54703
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Spring General Election - 04/04/2006

Wisconsin State Elections Board of 10

Office  :

Office  :

Office  :

Office  :

Office  :

Office  :

Kenosha County Circuit Court, Branch 7

Milwaukee County Circuit Court, Branch 4

Milwaukee County Circuit Court, Branch 6

Milwaukee County Circuit Court, Branch 8

Milwaukee County Circuit Court, Branch 20

Milwaukee County Circuit Court, Branch 23

2

29

24

17

11

12

103060

103039

103067

100981

102567

103092

S. Michael Wilk

Mel Flanagan

Kitty K. Brennan

William Sosnay

Dennis P. Moroney

Elsa C. Lamelas

202-75th Street

811 East Calumet

1120 18th Avenue

1140 West Duchess Court

7633 Geralayne Circle

3562 North Lake Drive

Non-Partisan

Non-Partisan

Non-Partisan

Non-Partisan

Non-Partisan

Non-Partisan

12/09/2005

12/22/2005

12/21/2005

12/19/2005

12/16/2005

12/16/2005

394

1450

1683

1621

1284

1695

11/28/2005

12/22/2005

11/25/2005

11/16/2005

11/21/2005

11/17/2005

12/09/2005

12/22/2005

12/27/2005

12/19/2005

12/14/2005

12/12/2005

S. Michael Wilk

Mel Flanagan

Kitty K. Brennan

William Sosnay

Dennis P. Moroney

Elsa C. Lamelas

Incumbent :

Incumbent :

Incumbent :

Incumbent :

Incumbent :

Incumbent :

Kenosha, WI  53143

Fox Point, WI  53217

South Milwaukee, WI  53172

Bayside, WI  53217

Wauwatosa, WI  53213

Shorewood, WI  53211
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Wisconsin State Elections Board of 10

Office  :

Office  :

Office  :

Office  :

Office  :

Office  :

Milwaukee County Circuit Court, Branch 28

Milwaukee County Circuit Court, Branch 38

Milwaukee County Circuit Court, Branch 39

Milwaukee County Circuit Court, Branch 43

Milwaukee County Circuit Court, Branch 46

Oneida County Circuit Court, Branch 2

15

13

52

50

10

14

22

103094

102268

104394

104401

103795

103054

102288

Thomas R. Cooper

Jeffrey A. Wagner

Jane Carroll

J.D. Watts

Marshall B. Murray

Bonnie L. Gordon

Mark A. Mangerson

2441 North 96th Street

9420 North Fairway Drive

251 North 116th Street

500 West Bradley Road

7636 Stickney Avenue

7475 North Pheasant Lane

5001 Isle View Drive

Fox Point, WI  53217

Non-Partisan

Non-Partisan

Non-Partisan

Non-Partisan

Non-Partisan

Non-Partisan

Non-Partisan

12/16/2005

12/16/2005

01/03/2006

12/30/2005

12/16/2005

12/16/2005

12/21/2005

1625

1978

1454

1996

1424

1567

277

11/22/2005

09/06/2005

06/20/2005

12/30/2005

11/21/2005

10/05/2005

12/02/2005

12/09/2005

12/12/2005

12/30/2005

12/19/2005

12/22/2005

12/21/2005

Thomas R. Cooper

Jeffrey A. Wagner

Michael Malmstadt  (Filed Notification of Noncandidacy)

Marshall B. Murray

Bonnie L. Gordon

Mark A. Mangerson

Incumbent :

Incumbent :

Incumbent :

Incumbent :

Incumbent :

Incumbent :

Wauwatosa, WI  53226

Bayside, WI  53217

Wauwatosa, WI  53226

C-123

Wauwatosa, WI  53222

Milwaukee, WI  53217

Rhinelander, WI  54501
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Spring General Election - 04/04/2006

Wisconsin State Elections Board of 10

Office  :

Office  :

Office  :

Office  :

Office  :

Office  :

Outagamie County Circuit Court, Branch 4

Outagamie County Circuit Court, Branch 6

Outagamie County Circuit Court, Branch 7

Portage County Circuit Court, Branch 3

Racine County Circuit Court, Branch 10

Rock County Circuit Court, Branch 7

19

20

7

4

49

46

28

101394

102212

102530

103076

103065

102389

102280

Harold V. Froehlich

Dee R. Dyer

John A. Des Jardins

Thomas T. Flugaur

Richard J. Kreul

Perry L. Folts

James E. Welker

1008 East Marnie Lane

2821 West Heritage Avenue

1517 South Fidelis Street

2800 Prais Street

2615 Donegal Road

4629 East Needham Road

2531 Dartmouth Drive

Non-Partisan

Non-Partisan

Non-Partisan

Non-Partisan

Non-Partisan

Non-Partisan

Non-Partisan

12/19/2005

12/21/2005

12/15/2005

12/12/2005

12/29/2005

12/28/2005

12/22/2005

359

292

398

301

295

400

364

12/19/2005

11/17/2005

11/29/2005

11/03/2005

11/22/2005

12/09/2005

12/22/2005

12/28/2005

12/06/2005

12/05/2005

12/05/2005

12/28/2005

12/29/2005

12/05/2005

Harold V. Froehlich

Dee R. Dyer

John A. Des Jardins

Thomas T. Flugaur

Richard J. Kreul

James E. Welker

Incumbent :

Incumbent :

Incumbent :

Incumbent :

Incumbent :

Incumbent :

Appleton, WI  54911

Appleton, WI  54914

Appleton, WI  54915

Stevens Point, WI  54481

Racine, WI  53405-1417

Beloit, WI  53511

Janesville, WI  53545
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Spring General Election - 04/04/2006

Wisconsin State Elections Board of 10

Office  :

Office  :

Office  :

Office  :

Office  :

Office  :

St Croix County Circuit Court, Branch 3

Sauk County Circuit Court, Branch 1

Sauk County Circuit Court, Branch 3

Sheboygan County Circuit Court, Branch 5

Walworth County Circuit Court, Branch 1

Washington County Circuit Court, Branch 3

42

25

26

3

5

43

102450

102042

103783

103100

102299

102279

Scott R. Needham

Patrick J. Taggart

Guy D. Reynolds

James J. Bolgert

Robert J. Kennedy

David C. Resheske

1845 100th Street

608 Birch Street

517 Second Street

324 Lincoln Avenue

110 Griffin Street

2486 Wallace Lake Road

Non-Partisan

Non-Partisan

Non-Partisan

Non-Partisan

Non-Partisan

Non-Partisan

12/28/2005

12/22/2005

12/22/2005

12/09/2005

12/13/2005

12/28/2005

400

373

379

284

383

392

11/21/2005

11/25/2005

11/29/2005

12/01/2005

09/28/2005

11/16/2005

12/30/2005

12/15/2005

12/05/2005

12/01/2005

12/06/2005

12/14/2005

Scott R. Needham

Patrick J. Taggart

Guy D. Reynolds

James J. Bolgert

Robert J. Kennedy

David Resheske

Incumbent :

Incumbent :

Incumbent :

Incumbent :

Incumbent :

Incumbent :

New Richmond, WI  54017

Sauk City, WI  53583

Baraboo, WI  53913

Sheboygan, WI  53081

Elkhorn, WI  53121

West Bend, WI  53090
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Spring General Election - 04/04/2006

Wisconsin State Elections Board of 10

Office  :

Office  :

Office  :

Office  :

Office  :

Washington County Circuit Court, Branch 4

Waukesha County Circuit Court, Branch 11

Waukesha County Circuit Court, Branch 12

Waupaca County Circuit Court, Branch 3

Winnebago County Circuit Court, Branch 1

44

33

23

41

48

40

103789

102260

102296

101863

103124

103495

Andrew T. Gonring

Robert G. Mawdsley

Kathryn W. Foster

Raymond S. Huber

Caroline A. Carver

Thomas J. Gritton

1129 North 11th Avenue

S106 W20417 North Shore Drive

1855 Westmoor Terrace

202 Lakeside Drive

3875 Wood Duck Court

1285 Alex Court

Non-Partisan

Non-Partisan

Non-Partisan

Non-Partisan

Non-Partisan

Non-Partisan

12/28/2005

12/23/2005

12/21/2005

12/28/2005

12/29/2005

12/28/2005

393

393

217

358

306

337

11/17/2005

11/23/2005

12/21/2005

11/30/2005

12/07/2005

11/01/2005

12/07/2005

12/23/2005

12/21/2005

12/28/2005

01/03/2006

12/28/2005

Andrew T. Gonring

Robert G. Mawdsley

Kathryn W. Foster

Raymond S. Huber

Thomas J. Gritton

Incumbent :

Incumbent :

Incumbent :

Incumbent :

Incumbent :

West Bend, WI  53090

Muskego, WI  53150

Elm Grove, WI  53122

Clintonville, WI  54929

Oshkosh, WI  54904

Neenah, WI  54956
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Office  : Winnebago County Circuit Court, Branch 4

53

45

51

104418

103118

104423

Len Kachinsky

William M. Lennon

Karen L. Seifert

832 Neff Court

536 Riford Road

2585 Village Lane

Non-Partisan

Non-Partisan

Non-Partisan

01/03/2006

12/28/2005

12/30/2005

372

359

400

10/14/2005

09/20/2005

10/31/2005

12/20/2005

12/28/2005

12/28/2005

Robert A. Hawley  (Filed Notification of Noncandidacy)Incumbent :

Neenah, WI  54956

Neenah, WI  54956

Oshkosh, WI  54904



Total Candidates Registered for Election : 55
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